

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1394	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution: Amendment to the 2021 Municipal Budget		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted		
File created:	9/21/2021		In control:	Municipal Council		
On agenda:	9/30/2021		Final action:	9/30/2021		
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending Type of Service: Amending the City of Newark Budget Purpose: Amending the 2021 Municipal Budget as introduced on August 19, 2021. Budget Year: 2021 Public Hearing Date: September 16, 2021 Amendment to be Published on: Not applicable Additional Information: Budget Introduced on August 19, 2021. Public Hearing held on September 16, 2021.					
Sponsors:	Certified copy of this resolution must be submitted to the Division of Local Government Services. Council of the Whole					
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/30/2021	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk
Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending
Type of Service: Amending the City of Newark Budget
Purpose: Amending the 2021 Municipal Budget as introduced on August 19, 2021.
Budget Year: 2021
Public Hearing Date: September 16, 2021
Amendment to be Published on: Not applicable
Additional Information:
Budget Introduced on August 19, 2021.
Public Hearing held on September 16, 2021.

Certified copy of this resolution must be submitted to the Division of Local Government Services.

WHEREAS, the Local Municipal Budget for the Year 2021 was introduced on the 19th of August; and

WHEREAS, the public hearing on said Budget has been held as advertised on September 16, 2021; and

WHEREAS, it is desired to amend said introduced Budget.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Municipal Council of the City of Newark, County of Essex that the following amendments to the introduced Budget of 2021 be made:

See attached Exhibit A (Amendments to the Introduced Budget of 2021)